
 Chatfield High School

Wrestling JV Schedule    (as of 09-02-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Saturday, Dec 1, 2018

Game 9:00AM Away vs. Rochester John
Marshall,
Rochester Century,
Pine Island,
Rochester Mayo,
Stewartville School
District 

Rochester Century High
School 

    

Saturday, Dec 8, 2018

Tournament 8:00AM Caledonia Area Public
Schools,
Cannon Falls,
FC/L/MC Wrestling Coop,
GMLOK Wrestling,
Goodhue,
Hayfield,
La Crescent-Hokah,
Pine Island,
Plainview-Elgin-Millville,
Rochester John Marshall,
St. Charles,
Wabasha-Kellogg,
Zumbrota-Mazeppa 

Chatfield High School     JV TOURNAMENT - 8AM weigh
ins. 10AM wrestling begins.

Saturday, Dec 15, 2018

Invitational 10:00PM Away vs. Caledonia Area
Public Schools,
Austin,
Decorah,
Dover-Eyota,
Fillmore Central,
Grand Meadow,
La Crescent-Hokah,
Lewiston-Altura/Rushford-
Peterson,
St. Charles,
Wabasha-Kellogg,
Waukon,
Winona Senior 

Caledonia Area High
School 

    Weigh-ins 8am-9am

Thursday, Dec 20, 2018

Meet 6:00PM GMLOS Chatfield High School     

Saturday, Jan 5, 2019

Tournament 10:00AM Away vs. Lewiston-
Altura/Rushford-Peterson,
Caledonia Area Public
Schools,
Cashton,
FC/L/MC Wrestling Coop,
GMLOKS,
Goodhue,
Hayfield,

Rushford-Peterson High
School 

    All weight sheet turned in by 8:30
am... wrestling will begin at 10
am.
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Kasson-Mantorville,
La Crescent-Hokah,
Onalaska,
Pine Island,
Plainview-Elgin-Millville,
Zumbrota-Mazeppa 

Thursday, Jan 10, 2019

Triangular 6:00PM Away vs. Caledonia Area
Public Schools,
LARP (co-op) 

Caledonia Area High
School 

    

Friday, Jan 18, 2019

Meet 6:00PM Away vs. FC/L/MC
Wrestling Coop 

Fillmore Central High
School 

    

Thursday, Jan 24, 2019

Triangular 6:00PM Chatfield,
Dover-Eyota 

PEM High School     

Tuesday, Feb 5, 2019

Meet 6:00PM Wabasha-Kellogg Chatfield High School     

Thursday, Feb 7, 2019

Triangular 6:00PM La Crescent-Hokah,
Saint Charles 

Chatfield High School     

Saturday, Feb 9, 2019

Conference
Meet 

TBD Away vs. Caledonia Area
Public Schools 

Caledonia High School     
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